get more from your control unit
2
Booster
GET MORE FROM YOUR
control unit 6021
WE OFFER YOU THE COMPLETE
 ACCESSORY SET FOR DIGITAL
 SYSTEM

99-5906 Mallet Steam Loco (HSB) D
99-6001 Steam Loco 99 6001 (HSB) D
99-7243 Steam Loco 99 72… (HSB) D
99-ELLIS Steam Loco “Elias” D
99-G45 Swiss narrow gauge steam loco CH
99-IVk Narrow gauge steam loco IVk D
99-Mh53 Narrow gauge steam loco Rügen D
99-Spreewald Steam loco Spreewald D
99-U43 Steam loco Zilleralbahn A
99-UNI Narrow Gauge Steam universal EU
99-Xrot Steam snow plough RhB CH
DL-001 Steam Loco BR 01 D
DL-005 Steam Loco BR 05 D
DL-011 Steam Loco BR 01 Coal fired D
DL-012 Steam Loco BR 01 Oil fired D
DL-023 Steam Loco BR 23 D
DL-038 Steam Loco BR 38 EU
DL-041 Steam Loco BR 41 D
DL-044 Steam Loco BR 44 Oil fired D
DL-044 Steam Loco BR 44 Coal fired D
DL-050 Steam Loco BR 50 D
DL-052 Steam Loco BR 52 EU
DL-055 Steam Loco BR 55 EU
DL-056 Steam Loco BR 56 D
DL-057 Steam Loco BR 57 D
DL-058 Steam Loco BR 58 D
DL-078 Steam Loco BR 78 D
DL-080 Steam Loco BR 80 D
DL-091 Steam Loco BR 91 D
DL-089-T3 Steam Loco BR 89 / T3 D
DL-24-64-86 Steam Loco BR 24 / 64 / 86 D
DL-CLIMAX Forest steam loco USA
DL-EB33 Tig Swiss steam loco CH
DL-HEISLER Forest steam loco USA
DL-MIKADO Steam loco 2-8-2 USA
DL-S36 Steam loco Bavarian S 3/6 D
DL-SHAY Forest steam loco USA
DL-UNI1 Steam Loco large European EU
DL-UNI2 Steam Loco small European EU
DL-USA Steam Loco American USA
ELS locos
EL-101 EL loco 101 D
EL-103 EL loco 103 / E 03 D
EL-110 EL loco 110 / E 10 D
EL-141 EL loco 141 / E 41 D
EL-143 EL loco 143 D
EL-150 EL loco 150 / E 50 D
EL-155 EL loco 155 D
EL-169 EL loco 169 / E 69 D
EL-191 EL loco 191 / E 91 D
EL-194 EL loco 194 / E 94 D
EL-CE68 EL loco Ce 6/8 Krokodil (SBB) CH
EL-KROKO EL  loco Ge 6/6-1 Krokodil (RhB) CH
EL-HGE44-II Rack rail EL loco He 4/4-II CH
EL-GE44-3 EL  loco Ge 4/4-III (RhB) CH
EL-461 EL  loco Ge 4/6-I (RhB) CH
EL-662 EL  loco Ge 6/6-II (RhB) CH
EL-NEU Modern EL loco EU
EL-RE425 EL loco RE 425 CH
EL-ATW Electric Rail Car, historical EU
EL-ICE Electric Rail Car, ICE D
ETA-176 Rail Car D
Diesel locos
VL-110 Diesel loco V100 DR / 110 D
VL-2091 Diesel loco 2091 ÖBB A/D
VL-2095 Diesel loco 2095 ÖBB A
VL-212 Diesel loco 212 / V 100 D
VL-218 Diesel loco 218 / V 160
VL-220 Diesel loco 220 / V 200 D/CH
VL-232 Diesel loco 232 / Ludmilla EU
VL-236 Diesel loco 236 / V 36 D
VL-260 Diesel loco 260 / V 60 D
VL-320 Diesel loco 232 / V 320 DB D
VL-BlueTig. Diesel loco “Blue Tiger” D
VL-F-LKM Field diesel loco  EU
VL-F-STD Field diesel loco EU
VL-G2000 Vossloh Diesel loco G 2000 D
VL-Kö Diesel loco Kö 2 D
VL-Köf Diesel loco 323 / Köf III D
VL-Köf-PW Diesel loco fire engine LGB E
VL-TM22 Shunting tractor Tm 2/2 (RhB) CH